May 27 2024 (14:53) India Rail Info 1

Hazur Sahib Nanded - Amb Andaura Weekly SF Express (PT)/22709 - SF - SCR
NDLS/New Delhi to AADR/Amb Andaura
7h 45m - 412 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NED  |Hazur Sahib Nanded 11:05 2 |1 0 73 [362 |SCR
2 PAU  |Purna Junction 11:30 11:50 20m |1 1 30 70 |382 |SCR
3 |HNL |Hingoli Deccan 12:59 13:00 Tm (1 |1 111 |59 |466 [SCR
4 WHM | Washim 13:49 13:50 m |1 |1 159 [38 |554 [SCR
5 |AK Akola jJunction 15:55 16:05 10m (3 |1 238 |93 (598 |CR
6 |MKU |Malkapur 17:03 17:05 2m |1 |1 327 |53 (248 |CR
7 KNW |Khandwa Junction 20:15 20:20 5m (2 |1 494 |79 (302 |CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 22:40 22:45 5m |1 1 677 |63 |329 [WCR
9 |RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 00:06 00:08 2m |1 |2 763 |31 [496 |WCR
(Habibganj)
10 |BPL Bhopal Junction 00:20 00:30 10m |2 |2 |769 |79 |405 |WCR
11 |BINA |Bina Junction 02:15 02:18 3m (3 |2 908 |89 411 [WCR
12 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi Junction 04:01 04:09 8m (4,5 |2 1061 |98 |258 [NCR
13 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 05:09 05:11 2m |2 |2 1159 |75 |212 [NCR
14 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 06:45 06:50 5m |2 |2 1277 |85 |167 [NCR
15 |MTJ Mathura Junction 07:28 07:30 2m (2 |2 1331 (53 [177 |NCR
16 |NDLS [New Delhi 10:10 10:25 15m (3 |2 1472 |83 |214 [NR
17 |PNP |Panipat Junction 11:30 11:32 2m |3 |2 1562 |58 |235 [NR
18 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |13:25 13:30 5m [6 |2 1671 160 |273 |[NR
19 |CDG |Chandigarh Junction 14:15 14:25 10m (1 |2 1716 |67 |331 [NR
20 |SASN [SAS Nagar Mohali 14:35 14:37 2m |1 |2 1727 |44 312 |[NR
21 [MRND |Morinda Junction 15:22 15:24 2m (1 |2 1760 (41 NR
22 |RPAR [Rupnagar 16:00 16:02 2m |1 |2 1785 |35 282 [NR
23 |ANSB |Anandpur Sahib 17:03 17:05 2m |1 |2 1820 |76 |285 |[NR
24 |NLDM |Nangal Dam 17:21 17:26 5m |1 |2 1841 |82 |354 [NR
25 |UHL |Una Himachal 17:38 17:40 2m |1 |2 1857 |54 |396 [NR
26 |AADR |Amb Andaura 18:10 1 12 1884 |- 462 |NR

May 27 2024 (14:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



